STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

ISIN: CA86212H1055

Overview

2024/04/16 22:00:00

Price
5.04 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.40% (-0.02)

ISIN CA86212H1055
Symbol SVI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,289 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.02 CAD (5,300)
5.04 CAD (5,000)
5.03 CAD

5.14 CAD

5.02 CAD

5.06 CAD
5.041721 CAD
297,632
1,500,577.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA86212H1055&ID_NOTATION=22849319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b66f1e633b9b78c30dbbadc0a9997510db5eafc93bd11ee9ec8d5f5d5d8b740a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f69b3ba4d79682f61&time=1713404648&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9b8774ca606411da6b4a7c22a88952fd274e9d49124d5087eb910eba9f03a4d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6946bbade3f1cdc1f&time=1713404648&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25e9d4474ce48a0d18fe845f17b7253ac466a56a6b5475040e8ad6f0735d8c14&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e760bbcb3da2756e8&time=1713404648&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90b5de3ba2b7cd2564ffcda98f37ceadadf65848f80dc946403ab91935b289d4&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5494f0f927ddef85d&time=1713404648&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3f5cfd9cded86ccf94166f667d24d9155e044d584e4e3b4c537e315186b01c2&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=432f0d10ecd294e0f&time=1713404648&tool=RSC

STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

Details

2024/04/16 22:00:00

Price
5.04 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.40% (-0.02)

CA86212H1055
SVI

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Other
Stock

1,289 EUR

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

5Y

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.02 CAD (5,300)
Ask (Ask size) 5.04 CAD (5,000)
Open 5.03 CAD
High 5.14 CAD
Low 5.02 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.06 CAD
VWAP 5.041721 CAD
Volume (pcs) 297,632
Trading volume 1,500,577.60
Number of trades 794
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +20.57% -15.86% +12.50%
Perf (abs.) +0.86 -0.95 +0.56
Beta 1.17 1.10 0.90
Volatility  30.28 30.08 30.26

CESKAS

spofitelna

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.09 CAD (296,810
5.15 CAD (232,546
5.19 CAD (257,421
5.19 CAD (296,334

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

)

5.50 CAD (2024/01/09)
)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

4.99 CAD (2024/03/08
6.19 CAD (2023/06/07
3.83 CAD (2023/10/25

All listings for STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 5.04 CAD 1.50 794
Exchange 16
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 3.40 EUR 0.00 2
16
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:14 3.40 EUR 0.00 2
16
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 20:49 3.70 USD 0.01 10
Issues 12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22849319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186109584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185926174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181268884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181268884

STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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